
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

3

4

5

6

2

7

8

1

9

10

1

11

2

3

3

3

2

No.

4

02

74

68

07

41

48

2

14

06

21

13

86

47

55

8

16

66

43

88

60

0

42

00

Class

FB

FM

FC

FA

FM

FA

FE

FM

FM

FM

FM

FC

FM

FM

DSR

FM

FM

S2000

FM

DSR

FA

FC

DSR

S2000

Name

David Burkett

Darryl Wills

Bill Johnson

Gregory Byrne M.D.

Davis Parr

Keith Young

Robert Hill

Russell Hillenberg

Walter Gragert

R David Jones

Stuart Rettie

Derrick Park

David Zavelson

Philip Miller

Roy Maxwell

David Vanhooser

George Jackson

Marvin Hodges

Frank Newman

Craig Mendenhall

Jeff Dongieux

Charles Savage

Darryl Tidbury

Ron Jessen

Member #

0190820

289743

128876

215995

777

278356-01

345484

404621

293945

8389

372132

290091

239176

362559

59376

399320

418331

65894

401054

99614

388225

204580

398489

213312

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

Total Tm

28:21.656

28:38.103

29:03.521

29:09.101

29:15.006

29:16.481

29:17.798

29:37.654

29:40.971

29:50.496

29:59.704

30:01.828

30:13.961

28:30.993

28:41.842

28:44.770

28:44.782

29:11.053

29:15.863

29:30.314

29:38.479

28:34.196

28:41.938

29:21.940

Best Tm

1:40.607

1:41.104

1:42.793

1:42.807

1:43.114

1:41.651

1:43.740

1:44.829

1:45.865

1:46.084

1:46.372

1:46.239

1:46.084

1:47.625

1:45.773

1:48.511

1:46.905

1:49.008

1:50.494

1:45.844

1:48.272

1:54.674

1:55.775

1:58.581

Make / Model

Rfr 09 2009

Fm Fm 1998

Van Diemen Rf00 2000

Mazda Pro Formula 2004

Formula Mazda Mazda 2000

Elan Dp 02 Elan Dp 02 2007

Vandiemen Fscca 2004

Star Mazda

Formula Mazda Fm 2000

Formula Mazda Fm 1998

Mazda Fm 2002

Van Diemen Rf95 (Fc) 1995

Formula Mazda N/A 1995

Star Mazda Fm 2001

Mystery 00 0

Star Race Cars Formula Mazda 2001

Star Standard Fm 0

Lola 598 0

Star Mazda Standard 2001

Cheetah Sr1 1999

Pro Mazda Formula 2006

Van Diemen Rf95 1995

Brm Titan 1969

Swift Db5 1992

Region

South Texas Border Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Lone Star Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Hous

Houston Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Lone Star Region SCCA

Southwest Louisiana Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Oklahoma Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

West Texas Region SCCA

Delta Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Hometown

Corpus Christi TX

Deer Park TX

Austin TX

Southlake TX

Dallas TX

Dallas TX

Plano TX

Houston, Tx

Cypress TX

Fort Worth TX

Houston TX

Sugar Land TX

Austin TX

Lake Charles LA

Arlington TX

Enid OK

Dallas TX

Houston TX

Fort Worth TX

Abilene TX

Kenner LA

Arlington TX

Spring TX

Coppell TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results Posted at 1:50PM

Official Results Posted at 2:45PM

Printed: 5/30/2010 3:15:22 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Sanction: 10-N-1075-S, 10-R-1076-S

Texas World Speedway 2.9 Counter-Clockwise

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

16.447

Avg. Speed

98.163

Best Lap Tm

1:40.607

Best Spd

103.770

Best Lap by

4 - David Burkett

Lone Star Grand Prix

Grp 2 - FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,CSR,DSR,S2,FS,ASR

Sunday Official Results

Race (30:00 and 16 Laps) started at 13:13:36

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/30/2010 01:15 PM


